
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th October, 1935, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1935.
IMPOBTED INTO QBEAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

British West Africa
Kenya
British India
British Malaya
Hong Eong
Australia ...
New Zealand
Canada
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Abyssinia
Japan
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of"
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 10th October, 1935, [
to mid-day on the 14th
October, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.
jt

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
49,174

8,102
563,792
...
...
...
...

.. .

...

...

...
1,329

622,397

Kenned, in
bars, etc.

£
...
...
...

11,034
...

59,340

...
2,318
2,979

764
3,120
3,574

...

83,129

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

...

.. .

.. .

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
•...
...
...
...

2,340
...
...
...
...

...

...

2,340

Total of
Gold.

£
49,174

8,102
563,792
11,034
...

59,340
...
2,340
2,318
2,979

764
3,120
3,574

• ...
. ..
1,329

707,866

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

13,000
...
...
...

149,211
875

163,086

Refined.

£
...
...

42,836
2,276

1,463,800 :
' 17,784

3,062
. 17,20cO

.. .
3,666
...
12,790
...
...

38,515

1,591,929

Coin.^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

134
...
...
...
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

134

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...

6,445
11,655
...
...
...
...

'
13

...
19,900
.. .

1,612

39,625

Total of
Silver.

£
...
...

42,836
8,855

1,465,455
17,784

3,062
17,200
...
3,666

13,000
12,803
...

19,900
187,726

2,487

1,794,774

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£
49,174

8,102
606,628

19,889
1,465,455

77,124
3,062

19,540
2,318
6,645

13,764
15,923
3,574

19,900
187,726

3,816

2,502,640
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