Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th October, 1935, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.			Gоld.					SILVER.					
			Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
			Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British West Af Kenya British India British Malaya Hong Kong Australia New Zealand Canada Germany Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Abyssinia Japan Other Countries			£ 49,174 8,102 563,792	102 11,034 59,340 2,318 2,979 764 3,120 3,574	£	£ 2,340	£ 49,174 8,102 563,792 11,034 59,340 2,318 2,979 764 3,120 3,574 1,329	£ 13,000 149,211 875	£ 42,836 2,276 1,453,800 17,784 3,062 17,200 3,666 12,790 38,515	6	£ 6,445 11,655 13 19,900 1,612	£ 42,836 8,855 1,465,455 17,784 3,062 17,200 3,666 13,000 12,803 19,900 187,726	### ### ### ##########################
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 10th October, 1935, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1935.		622,397	83,129		2,340	707,866	163,086	1,591,929	134	39,625	1,794,774	2,502,640	